



\$~15

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **MAC.APP. 895/2018**

TANJIM FATMA & ORS

..... Appellant

Through: **Mr. Anshuman Bal, Adv.**

versus

RELIANCE GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD & ORS

..... Respondent

Through: **Mr. Arun Yadav, Adv. for R-1**

CORAM:

SH. RAVINDER SINGH (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

ORDER

% 18.12.2018

Service of notice is complete.

List this matter alongwith MAC APP 1066/2017 on 23-4-2019.

**RAVINDER SINGH (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

DECEMBER 18, 2018

kr