



\$~22

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **MAC.APP. 895/2018**

TANJIM FATMA & ORS

..... Appellants

Through: Mr. Anshuman Bal, Advocate.

versus

RELIANCE GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Rajeev M. Roy, Advocate for R-1.

CORAM:

JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SUGANDHA AGGARWAL

ORDER

%

03.11.2022

List this matter along with MAC.APP. 1066/2017 on 07.01.2023.

**SUGANDHA AGGARWAL
JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

NOVEMBER 3, 2022/yo